Blutspenden in 71297 bis zum 04.07.2025

Di
Fr
Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr
Fr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Rutesheim 71277
Bihlhalle 2
Robert-Bosch-Str. 51

Pforzheim / Huchenfeld 75181
Hochfeldhalle
Zum Nagoldblick 4-6

Weissach 71287
Strickfabrik
Bahnhofstr. 36

Neuhausen 75242
Monbachhalle
Monbachstralle 4

Ditzingen / Heimerdingen 71254
Festhalle Heimerdingen
Weissacher Str. 44

Muhlacker 75417
Uhlandbau
Uhlandstr. 7

Friolzheim 71292
Festhalle
Eichenstr. 26



