Blutspenden in 71297 bis zum 04.07.2025

Di	03.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Rutesheim 71277 Bühlhalle 2 Robert-Bosch-Str. 51
Fr	06.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Pforzheim / Huchenfeld 75181 Hochfeldhalle Zum Nagoldblick 4-6
Fr	06.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weissach 71287 Strickfabrik Bahnhofstr. 36
Mi	11.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Neuhausen 75242 Monbachhalle Monbachstraße 4
Fr	27.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Ditzingen / Heimerdingen 71254 Festhalle Heimerdingen Weissacher Str. 44
Fr	27.06.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Mühlacker 75417 Uhlandbau Uhlandstr. 7
Fr	04.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Friolzheim 71292 Festhalle Eichenstr. 26